Bonds A

Counter : Pantai



Date of Disposal
Quantity Disposed
Price per unit

(RM)
Total amount received (RM)






08/05/2003
4,000
0.635
2,508.20






09/05/2003
100
0.635
40.47

Bonds B
Counter : Pantai



Date of Disposal
Quantity Disposed
Price per unit

(RM)
Total amount received (RM)






09/05/2003
1,100
0.635
675.22

